59

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—17a.

Item.

1491
1492
1493

1494
1495
1496
1497

1498

1499
1500

1501

1502
1508
1504

1505
1506

1507
1508
1509
1510
1511

1512
1518
1514

1515

1516
1517

1518
1519

15201
1521

1522
1523

1524
1525

1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 58-—continued
Roaps, ETc.—continued.
Nelson Road District—continued.

Braeburn Settlement—

Grassy Road Bridge (£3 for £1) .

Tutaki Road
Buller River Road (rlght ba,nk),

(Station Creek deviation)
Glengarry Road deviation
Gowan River Road (right bank)
Howard Road
Maruia River Road (left bank) (a,ccess

to Barkley’s)

Maruia River Road (left bank),
(Nalder's to Roberts’), (£3 for £1)

Matakitaki River Road (west bank) ..

Matiri River Road (left bank), (£1OO
£3 for £1)

Matiri River Road (right bank), (£100,
£3 for £1)

O’Brien’s deviation (£3 for £1)

Owen River Footbridge (Thomas') ...

Owen River Road—

Maggie's Creek to Brewery Creek
Shenandoah Road
Valley Creek Road (Valley Creek

Junction to Hyde's), (£3 for £1)
Awaroa to Camp Creek .

Awaroa to Totaranui

Dry River Track

Edmondson Road

Flora Survey District, access Sectlon
2, Block II1

Manson’s to McShane's .

Takaka Hill to Canaan (on account)

Terakohe to Wainui (Ligar Bay to
Wainui), (on account)

Terakohe Wharf (approaches), (£2
for £1)

Best’s Road (£1 for £1) ..

Blenheim to Hope J unction via, Top-
house (Waimea County Section),
{(on account)

Canaan Road

Clark River Bridge (Cla.rk River Road)
(£1 for £1)

Gardiner’s Valley Road (£1 for £1) ...

Golden Downs Road deviation {near
Disher’s), (81 for £1)

Gordon Creek Road (near Golden
Downs

Gordon 8.D., Block VIII (access to
sections)

Harvey's Road (£1 for £1) .

Kereru to Tophouse Road (Bluffs), (
for £1)

Little Pokororo Valley ...

Mahana District Roa,ds (£1 for £1)

Maitai Valley (£2 for £1)

Motupiko River Bridge (Rainy RIVGI’)

Neudorf to Dovedale (£1 for £1) ...

Old Motueka Road (£50, £1 for £1) ...

Old Motueka Road (Main Highway
to Mahana), (£3 for £1)

* £100 recoverable from State Forest Department.

Murchison

Waimea

1

1928-29.

200
52
200

450
200

400

50
150
100

200 |

200

150
175

400
61
200

*839
50
50

100
100

200
200
400
1,800
50
6,000
500
300

50
60

140
100

50
100

245
250

100 |

2,500
200

150 |



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

