Appropriations for Public Works Services.

	ROADS, ETC.—con	rtinued.	_	
Item.			1928-29.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 58—continued		£	£
	Roads, Etc.—continued.		Š	
	Nelson Road District—continued. Braeburn Settlement—	-		
1491	Grassy Road Bridge (£3 for £1)	Murchison	200	
$\frac{1492}{1493}$	D 11	,,	52	
1430	Buller River Road (right bank), (Station Creek deviation)	,,	200	
1494	Glengarry Road deviation	,,	450	
$\frac{1495}{1496}$	(,,	200	
$\frac{1490}{1497}$	1	,,	400	
	to Barkley's)	"	50	
1498	Maruia River Road (left bank),	,,	150	
1499	(Nalder's to Roberts'), (£3 for £1)		100	
1500		,,	100 200	
	£3 for £1)	,,	200	
1501	Matiri River Road (right bank), (£100, £3 for £1)	,,	200	
1502	O'Brien's deviation (£3 for £1)	,,	150	
1503		,,	175	
1504	Owen River Road— Maggie's Creek to Brewery Creek		400	
1505	Shenandoah Road	,,	61	
1506	Valley Creek Road (Valley Creek	,,	200	
1507	Junction to Hyde's), (£3 for £1)	m-11	*890	
1508		Takaka	*339 50	
1509		,,	50	
1510	Edmondson Road	,,	100	
1511	Flora Survey District, access Section 2, Block III	,,	100	
1512	Manson's to McShane's		200	
1513	Takaka Hill to Canaan (on account)	,,	200	
1514	Terakohe to Wainui (Ligar Bay to	,,	400	
1515	Wainui), (on account) Terakohe Wharf (approaches), (£2		1,800	
	for £1)	,,	1,000	
1516	Best's Road (£1 for £1)	Waimea	50	
1517	Blenheim to Hope Junction via Top-	,,	6,000	
	house (Waimea County Section), (on account)			
1518	Canaan Road	,,	500	
1519	Clark River Bridge (Clark River Road),	,,	300	
1520	(£1 for £1) Gardiner's Valley Road (£1 for £1)		50	
1521	Golden Downs Road deviation (near	"	60	
1500	Disher's), (£1 for £1)		110	
1522	Gordon Creek Road (near Golden Downs)	,,	140	
1523	Gordon S.D., Block VIII (access to	,,	100	
	sections)	,,		
1524	Harvey's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1525	Kereru to Tophouse Road (Bluffs), (£2 for £1)	,,	100	
1526	Little Pókororo Valley	,,	245	
1527	Mahana District Roads (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
$1528 \\ 1529$	Maitai Valley (£2 for £1) Motupiko River Bridge (Rainy River)	,,	2,500	
1530	Neudorf to Dovedale (£1 for £1)	"	50	
1531	Old Motueka Road (£50, £1 for £1)	"	200	
1532	Old Motueka Road (Main Highway	,,	150	
	to Mahana), (£3 for £1)			

^{*£100} recoverable from State Forest Department.